Catholic Life Parent Survey Summary - 2022-23

Catholic Primary School

Number of questionnaires returned: 30
Please note percentages may not equal 100% due to rounding.

Question Strongly | Agree Don’t know /
Agree Not
Applicable
. | Mychildis h t this school.
1 y child is happy at this schoo 97%
60% | 37%
2. | My child feels safe at this school. 100%
70% | 30%
3. | This school enables my child to 0
behave respectfully. 100 /0
60% | 40%
4. | This school is a supportive and 0
joyful community. 94 A) 3%
A7% | 47%
5. | Staff at this school are positive 0
role models for my child. 97 /0 3%
60% | 37%
6. | The school works well with the 0
local parish(es). 90 A) 10%
43% | 47%
7. | | understand the school’s 0
Catholic mission and | am 100 /0
supportive of it. 53% | 47%
8. | The school supports me in my 0
role as the first educator of my 97% 300
child. 50% | 47%
9. | My child enjoys learning in RE 100(y
0
lessons.
53% | 47%
10. | I know how well my child is doing 0
in RE and what the need to do to 7% 300
Improve. 27% 50%
11. | The school supports my child’s 0
spiritual and moral development. 93 /0 7%
40% | 53%
12. | | am invited to be involved in the 0
prayer life of the school. 90 /O 10%
43% | 47%

Other comments made:

“The Stations of the Cross event in the last academic year had a big impact and reconnected me

with this aspect of our faith”

“The organisation and commitment of staff around Holy Communion and Confirmation is excellent.”
“I'm extremely happy with the school.”

“My children enjoy being part of the religious missions.”

“You are fantastic. | appreciate your work and dedication.”




